Schutzkappen
mit Kette
Serie DMS

Fabrikat Fujikura DDK

Material: Aluminium, verzinkt, schwarz

flir
Bau-

groBe

10SL
12S
14S
165+16
18
20
22
24
28
32
36

?’i

Kabelstecker/-dose + Winkelstecker/-dose

flr

DMS 25042-10DK
DMS 25042-12DK
DMS 25042-14DK
DMS 25042-16DK
DMS 25042-18DK
DMS 25042-20DK
DMS 25042-22DK
DMS 25042-24DK
DMS 25042-28DK
DMS 25042-32DK
DMS 25042-36DK

Schutzkappe

DMS 25043
E
0

Kupplungsstecker/-dose + Flanschstecker/-dose

fu

DMS 25043-10DK
DMS 25043-12DK
DMS 25043-14DK
DMS 25043-16DK
DMS 25043-18DK
DMS 25043-20DK
DMS 25043-22DK
DMS 25043-24DK
DMS 25043-28DK
DMS 25043-32DK
DMS 25043-36DK

Rundsteckverbinder

Schraubverriegelung

15,9
19,1
22,2
25,4
28,6
318
34,9
38,1
445
50,8
57,2

m
Abmessungen
mm

B © D
19,1 | 1010 | 3,9
22,2 | 1140 | 3,9
254 | 1140 | 3,9
294 | 1140 | 3,9
31,8 | 1140 | 3,9
34,9 | 1270 | 4,7
38,1 | 127,0 | 47
42,9 | 139,0 | 4,7
48,8 | 190,0 | 4,7
55,6 | 190,0 | 55
61,9 11900 | 55
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35
35
35
35
35
35
43
43
47
47

(Stand: 22.01.2020)



